HMI Operator Interfaces
Graphite®, G3 & Kadet HMIs
Protocol conversion  |  Multi-vendor support  |  Web server
Data logging  |  Email notification  |  SMS message alerts
2
Sleek. Rugged. Flexible. Red Lion is the Best Choice for HMI Panels.
From factories to extreme remote locations, Red Lion's HMI solutions enable customers to easily connect, monitor and
control processes across a diverse range of industries that include manufacturing, oil and gas and water/wastewater.

Serial Ports (1) RS-232, (2) RS-232/422/485 (1) RS-232, (1) RS-232/422/485
14
HMI Ordering Guide
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G07C0000 Indoor 7" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 5 Module Slots SD Card
G07S0000 Outdoor 7" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 5 Module Slots SD Card
G09C0000 Indoor 9" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 6 Module Slots SD Card
G09C1000 Indoor 9" 800 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 6 Module Slots SD Card
G10C0000 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10C1000 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10R0000 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10R1000 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10S0000 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10S1000 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G12C0000 Indoor 12" 1280 x 800 3 iso. 1 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G12C1100 Indoor 12" 1280 x 800 4 iso. 2 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G15C0000 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 1 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G15C1100 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 4 iso. 2 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
Graphite HMIs
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G303M000 Indoor 3" 128 x 64 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G303S000 Outdoor 3" 128 x 64 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306M000 Indoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306A000 Indoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 Expansion Card 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306MS00 Outdoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G308C100 Indoor 8" 640 x 480 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G308A210 Indoor 8" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310C210 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310R210 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310R230 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310S210 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310S230 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G315C210 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G315C230 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G3 HMIs
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G304K200 Indoor 4" 480 x 272 2 1 - - -
G307K200 Indoor 7" 800 x 480 3 1 - - SD Card
G3 Kadet HMIs
MODEL NUMBER FUNCTION
GEXRACK1 Graphite Wide Expansion Rack for Modules
GEXRACK2 Graphite Standard Expansion Rack for Modules
CBLUSBM0 USB Tethering Cable, 0.5 M Metal Jacketed